MARINE AND FAMILY PROGRAMS

HEADQUARTERS MARINE CORPS (703) 784
HQMC Marine and Family Programs Branch Head 9492
HQMC Unit, Personal and Family Readiness Program (UPFRP) 0296
HQMC Behavioral Programs Acting Branch Head 0275
HQMC Chaplain 614-9280
MARINE CORPS RECRUITING COMMAND (703) XXX
MCRC URC 432-9522
HgBn URC 784-2555
HgBn MCCS 784-4046
Chaplain 784-2784
EASTERN RECRUITING REGION 843-228-XXXX (DSN 335)
AC/S Recruiting 2269
AC/S G-1 3131
ADJ/URC 4519
MCFTB Program Trainer 1573
UPFRP 2777
EPBCH 3039
Director M&FP 6096
Director MCFTB 1505
Director MCCS 1656/1657
Chaplain 3601
1ST MARINE CORPS DISTRICT 516-228-XXXX (DSN N/A)
X0 5610
URC RS DRC 3699

URC RS ALBANY

URC RS BALTIMORE
URC RS BOSTON

URC RS SPRINGFIELD
URC RS NEW JERSEY
URC RS NEW YORK
URC RS HARRISBURG
URC RS PITTSBURGH

518-266-6113
410-850-0820
857-330-6846
910-598-4049
908-902-5005
516-228-5681
717-836-1224
412-395-5820 x201

Chaplain 516-228-5606
4TH MARINE CORPS DISTRICT 717-XXXX (DSN 771)
X0 0496
DRC 836-0980

URC RS NASHVILLE
URC RS COLUMBUS
URC RS FREDRICK
URC RS CLEVELAND
URC RS LANSING
URC RS LOUISVILLE
URC RS RALEIGH
URC RS RICHMOND
Chaplain
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615-627-1526
304-550-6950
301-688-2025
330-753-3029
517-483-8001
502-582-6600
919-874-2175
434-385-1630
717-836-0979
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6TH MARINE CORPS DISTRICT

843-228-XXXX (DSN 335)

X0

DRC

URC RS MONTGOMERY
URC RS TAMPA

URC RS JACKSONVILLE
URC RS FT LAUDERDALE
URC RS ATLANTA

URC RS COLUMBIA

URC RS CHARLOTTE
URC RS BATON ROUGE
Chaplain

WESTERN RECRUITING REGION

2287

2786/3679
334-647-3100 x201
407-385-2771
904-346-3336
954-452-0333
770-246-0354
803-788-8788
980-209-8953
504-416-9226
843-228-4414
619-524-XXXX (DSN 524)

AC/S Recruiting

AC/S G-1

URC

MCFTB Program Trainer
UPFRP

EPBCH

Director M&FP

Director MCCS

Director MCFTB

8801

8731

1974
204-7092
619-718-3779
619-524-1757
725-6263
718-3767
817-269-3823

Chaplain 619-578-3644
8TH MARINE CORPS DISTRICT 817-782-XXXX (DSN 739)
X0 6702
DRC 6706

URC RS ALBUQUERQUE
URC RS DALLAS

URC RS DENVER

URC RS HOUSTON

URC RS FORT WORTH

URC RS PHOENIX

URC RS SALT LAKE CITY
URC RS SAN ANTONIO
URC RS PSR STATION 8 HQ
Chaplain

9TH MARINE CORPS DISTRICT

505-346-2861
469-847-8460

720-462-4310

713-830-7814

817-395-8184

602-944-1327

801-954-0405

210-283-6294
817-738-6350 x103
817-782-6708
847-887-XXXX (DSN 312)

X0

DRC

URC RS CHICAGO

URC RS DES MOINES
URC RS INDIANAPOLIS
URC RS KANSAS CITY
URC RS TWIN CITIES
URC RS MILWAUKEE
URC RS OKLAHOMA CITY
URC RS SAINT LOUIS
Chaplain
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8302

8320
847-830-8160
910-449-4143
317-594-6130
816-891-7931
612-725-3218
414-434-0484
405-609-8771
314-331-4565
847-887-8328
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12TH MARINE CORPS DISTRICT

619-542-XXXX (DSN 524)

X0

DRC

URC RS RIVERSIDE

URC RS LOS ANGELES
URC RS PORTLAND

URC RS SACRAMENTO
URC RS SAN DIEGO

URC RS SAN FRANCISCO

5555
5550/5568
951-455-7248
818-373-5533
503-326-3017
916-928-2611
858-675-4922
510-377-0948

URC RS SEATTLE 206-766-6421
URC RS ORANGE 949-261-0401
Chaplain 619-542-5675

As of: 20200916
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POC: MSgt Cadena

POC: MSgt T. D. Cadenaosorio
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